
 27. Hans Hägele Lauf 2013
Ergebnisliste 10 Km

Platz Start-Nr Zeit Name Vorname AK AKPlatz Verein
1 94 0:36:23 Banck Sönke M45 1 ERGOsports / BSV HH
2 234 0:37:17 Korba Dennis MU23 1
3 273 0:37:33 Müller Karsten M45 2 Blau-Weiss-Buchholz
4 282 0:39:01 Henrich Gerrit M30 1
5 4 0:39:07 Schwarz Ingo M40 1
6 259 0:39:21 Eikenberg Oliver M40 2
7 168 0:39:44 Gehrmann Sven M45 3
8 261 0:40:07 Walter Knut M45 4
9 266 0:40:37 Arndt Pascal M40 3
10 88 0:40:38 Behr Andreas M40 4
11 116 0:40:50 Knaak Jürgen M60 1 GKSS
12 69 0:41:19 Rebstock Stefan M40 5
13 99 0:41:30 Lenertz Henning MU23 2
14 290 0:41:34 Schubert Heiner M30 2 Cyclefix Hamburg
15 25 0:41:50 Scherf Sven Oliver M35 1
16 101 0:41:51 Kordtomeikel Ulf M40 6
17 195 0:41:53 Hartung Dr. Christian M50 1
18 256 0:41:54 Kahl Dennis M45 5
19 209 0:41:57 Buchholz Uwe M45 6 BSG Generali Versicherungen
20 13 0:42:02 Witzke Torsten M50 2
21 109 0:42:43 Radtke Jörg M50 3 Airbus SG HH
22 288 0:42:50 Meyer Mario M35 2 Physio-Barschdorf
23 289 0:42:52 Horsthemke Sina W30 1 ESV Münster
24 244 0:42:53 Karrenbauer Peter M50 4
25 274 0:43:04 Römer Mario M50 5 TSG Wittenburg
26 250 0:43:14 Sporleder Ole M40 7 100 Marathon Club
27 212 0:43:18 Papenberg Matthias M45 7
28 55 0:43:21 Scholz Christian M30 3 Niendorf-Nord SV
29 269 0:43:26 Lau Dirk M50 6 FC St. Pauli Marathon
30 294 0:43:28 Schlabitz Matthias M30 4
31 239 0:43:39 Wägemann Robert M40 8 FC St. Pauli
32 87 0:43:43 Grönke Torsten M45 8 Wedeler Lauftreff
33 12 0:43:54 Wollnik Steffen M40 9 Hamburger Sportclub
34 115 0:44:02 Willruth Heino M45 9
35 172 0:44:27 Müller Reinhard M45 10 BSG Tchibo
36 145 0:44:32 Führmann Tobias M40 10
37 278 0:45:10 Heilmann Hans-Jürgen M55 1
38 187 0:45:12 Tilch Peter M55 2 Die Goten
39 102 0:45:13 Schmidt Axel M55 3 BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
40 152 0:45:14 Schüring Lars MU23 3
41 38 0:45:15 Weber Lutz M35 3 Vero Skate team
42 210 0:45:18 Hummelsheim Martin M45 11 BSG Generali Versicherungen
43 216 0:45:21 Sojka Jan M40 11
44 18 0:45:27 Lehsten Jens M50 7 FC St. Pauli Triathlon
45 78 0:45:32 Schuett Hajo M65 1 Amatori Villa Pamphili ROMA
46 240 0:45:45 Kaßen Dortje W40 1 Hamburger Laufladen
47 110 0:45:46 Staude Jürgen M35 4 LG Condor
48 226 0:45:52 Mättig Lutz M45 12
49 10 0:45:56 Habich Andreas M40 12 SML
50 177 0:46:00 Wiedemann Hans-Jörg M50 8 BSG Eimsbüttel
51 96 0:46:01 Steidel David M40 13
52 153 0:46:06 Niemann Hannes MU23 4 LG Cuba-Libre
53 286 0:46:19 Willmann Urs M45 13 FC St.Pauli Marathon
54 50 0:46:27 Holl André M40 14
55 20 0:46:33 Mose Joachim M55 4 LG-Niendorf
56 255 0:46:45 Majcherek Ronni M50 9 Grün-Weiß Eimsbüttel
57 74 0:46:51 Pilgrim Eckhard M60 2 TSV Wrestedt / Stederdorf
58 284 0:46:54 Wilff Lars M40 15
59 192 0:46:57 Schweder Oliver MU23 5 Glashütter SV
60 205 0:47:02 Ahrens Jörg M50 10
61 103 0:47:19 Schmidt Marc-André MU23 6 BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
62 200 0:47:28 Gramatzki Jan M30 5
63 188 0:47:31 de Boer Taline WJ U18 1 Die Goten
64 105 0:47:50 Matthees Andreas M45 14 LG Condor
65 140 0:47:56 Striecker Volker M50 11 Gsechs
66 39 0:47:58 Gutknecht Timo MU23 7
67 104 0:48:00 Günter Frank M45 15
68 189 0:48:02 Koring Dagmar W45 1 Die Goten
69 280 0:48:11 Möller Johann Carsten M45 16 Marktkauf Langenhorn
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70 213 0:48:19 Gerth Jörg M50 12 Stahl+Metall am Bau Klatt+Co
71 61 0:48:28 Siems Stefan M40 16
72 276 0:48:29 Pfeiffer Stephan M50 13
73 54 0:48:31 Scholz Klaus-Günter M60 3 Niendorf-Nord SV
74 97 0:48:37 Gugel Harald M50 14
75 31 0:48:43 Kleinemeier Anke W45 2 FC St.Pauli Marathon
76 293 0:48:50 Förschner Michael M45 17 Die Goten
77 236 0:48:54 Guntelmann Marco M45 18
78 220 0:48:55 Welle Norbert M50 15
79 85 0:48:57 Mannes Carsten M50 16
80 203 0:49:06 Gelhausen Olaf M40 17
81 262 0:49:07 Ewers Dorit W50 1
82 291 0:49:08 Kleinert Herbert M70 1 SVE
83 231 0:49:11 Fleischer Juliane W30 2 Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt
84 176 0:49:14 Dieckmeyer Oliver M30 6 Lauftreff Harsefeld
85 80 0:49:15 Christof Jürgen M45 19
86 30 0:49:16 Reimer Tim MU23 8
87 184 0:49:37 Himm Thomas M35 5
88 43 0:49:39 Pauls Bernhard M45 20
89 89 0:49:40 Möller Gunther M50 17 Triabolos Hamburg e.V.
90 122 0:49:46 Bublitz Axel M55 5 Optimisten
91 196 0:49:53 Daniels Glyn M55 6 LG Condor
92 127 0:49:58 Meyer Klaus M60 4 BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
93 275 0:50:02 Nagel Manfred M55 7 Lauftreff Wedel
94 232 0:50:08 Fleischer Georg M30 7 Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt
95 267 0:50:18 Quast Daniela W30 3
96 170 0:50:20 Kaßner Rolf-Peter M30 8
97 22 0:50:42 Musfeldt Stefan M35 6
98 34 0:50:50 Johanning Andreas MU23 9
99 283 0:50:51 Schacht Malte M40 18
100 230 0:50:55 Holst Ingo M45 21 SV Rugenbergen
101 186 0:51:06 Baumgarten Roland M50 18 Hamburger Laufladen
102 281 0:51:13 Bußmann-Kuban Michael M60 5
103 245 0:51:17 Himm Steffen M40 19
104 175 0:51:18 Schweder Klaus M50 19 AXA Hamburg
105 173 0:51:22 Soetebeer Michael M55 8 Axa Vers. AG
106 214 0:51:30 Unger Florian M40 20
107 106 0:51:39 Knudsen Tanja W45 3 LG Condor
108 60 0:51:41 Kristiansen Sven M50 20 sportics
109 2 0:51:49 Hoffmann Nicole W45 4 LG-Niendorf
110 17 0:51:53 Feldmann Thomas M50 21
111 228 0:51:57 Kaltenschnee Christina W40 2 Gsechs
112 58 0:52:00 Lüdemann Stefan M45 22
113 71 0:52:01 Langer Christian M45 23
114 166 0:52:12 Pinkerneil Volker M50 22
115 242 0:52:37 Kraaz Udo M45 24
116 121 0:52:44 Dehler Matthias M55 9 G6
117 64 0:52:49 Hartung Marc M50 23 Detroit Red Wings Fan Hamburg
118 66 0:52:52 Scholz Karsten MU23 10 Niendorf-Nord SV
119 243 0:52:56 Breuer Udo M45 25
120 263 0:53:12 Kaminke Andres M55 10 Kravag
121 238 0:53:24 Kuhn Rüdiger M45 26
122 100 0:53:27 Thomsen Heiko M45 27
123 215 0:53:28 Sojka Silke W40 3
124 252 0:53:29 Porr Ulrike W55 1 LG-Niendorf
125 260 0:53:30 Weber Michael M40 21
126 287 0:53:31 Ziemens Ute W45 5
127 45 0:53:36 Niemann Volker M50 24
128 183 0:53:44 Weber Karsten M55 11 BSG Airport
129 73 0:53:45 Messling Daniel M30 9
130 129 0:53:49 Ritz Matthias M50 25 SG Stadtpark
131 204 0:54:04 Morgenthal David MU23 11 Tri Michels Hamburg
132 108 0:54:09 Staben Dirk M55 12
133 86 0:54:14 Zahorsky Stefanie W45 6 Wedeler Lauftreff
134 155 0:54:15 Lagemann Simon M30 10
135 292 0:54:28 Körtge Steffen M50 26
136 29 0:54:42 Reimer Torsten M55 13
137 148 0:54:46 Dannullis Alexander M55 14
138 193 0:54:47 Ruider Thomas M55 15
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139 217 0:54:48 Riese-Mewis Karsten M45 28
140 139 0:54:53 Ditze Susan W50 2
141 251 0:55:05 Möller Jens M55 16 Airbus
142 227 0:55:15 Woitack Gunnar M50 27
143 198 0:55:28 Mohn Jürgen M65 2
144 206 0:55:29 Marcus-Simon Gitta W50 3
145 246 0:55:31 Kohl Andreas M50 28
146 72 0:55:32 Fattajo Fodayba M35 7
147 151 0:55:33 Scholz Birgit W55 2
148 150 0:55:34 Scholz Hartmut M60 6
149 197 0:55:38 Behrens Heinrich M65 3
150 11 0:55:42 Behn Doris W45 7 Lauftreff Wedel
151 257 0:55:43 Bohnhoff Jan M40 22
152 19 0:55:44 Pfeuffer Marlene W30 4
153 185 0:55:52 Meyer Sven David M40 23
154 199 0:56:00 Mohn Anja W30 5
155 49 0:56:05 Schulmeier Birgit G. W35 1
156 179 0:56:06 Kamp Veronika W15 1 BSG Airport
157 279 0:56:07 Pinkert Roland M60 7
158 180 0:56:10 Kamp Dirk M45 29 BSG Airport
159 70 0:56:11 Erdmann Wolfgang M65 4 BSG Jungheinrich
160 35 0:56:17 Haasen Christian M50 29 FC St.Pauli Marathon
161 190 0:56:21 Waldtmann Andreas M50 30 Die Goten
162 270 0:56:23 Steinhäuser Frauke W50 4 FC St. Pauli Marathon
163 15 0:56:28 Ricke-Eck Svenja W45 8
164 118 0:56:29 Weik Jürgen M70 2
165 237 0:56:43 Kruse Georg-Wilhelm M65 5 Maike-Harder-Club
166 178 0:56:50 Breitenstein Andreas M55 17
167 137 0:57:07 Schönfeldt Dagmar W45 9 Hoisbütteler SV
168 62 0:57:15 Rawe Jeanette W40 4 Rennengel
169 271 0:57:22 Fuchs Holger M45 30 Fox on the Run
170 181 0:57:31 Loges Horst-Dieter M55 18 BSG Airport
171 135 0:57:33 Niemann Christoph MU23 12 LG Exil - Hamburger
172 156 0:57:42 Schild Josef M65 6
173 37 0:57:43 Gebhard Claudia W45 10
174 229 0:57:48 Lipka Klaus M60 8
175 182 0:57:50 Schlott Rüdiger M55 19 BSG Airport
176 157 0:57:52 RiemenschneiderAndreas M50 31
177 201 0:57:54 Gramatzki Kathi WU23 1
178 36 0:58:09 Busse Michael M45 31
179 141 0:58:11 Schüring Reinhold M55 20 LG Alsternord
180 164 0:58:12 Ritschel Corinna W35 2
181 163 0:58:13 Heide Christian M30 11
182 211 0:58:19 Papenberg Daniela W45 11
183 194 0:58:27 Hartung Birgit W55 3
184 138 0:58:35 Michel Birgit W50 5
185 93 0:58:36 Muche Markus M35 8
186 98 0:58:48 Händel Christian M35 9
187 92 0:58:52 Klein Erik M35 10
188 224 0:58:54 Tabiou Boukari M50 32
189 223 0:58:55 Exner Ulrich M50 33
190 131 0:59:11 Randt Michael M55 21
191 40 0:59:16 Sander Axel-Kevin M30 12 Hamburger SV
192 8 0:59:35 Meister André M40 24 Lauftreff Wedel
193 218 0:59:38 Heinicke Reinhard M65 7 LG-Niendorf
194 249 0:59:52 Kaufmann Gaby W45 12 Gsechs
195 59 0:59:58 Ehrig Zottja W45 13
196 248 1:00:09 Schroeder Jan MU23 13
197 247 1:00:10 Filbry Christian MU23 14
198 113 1:00:12 Röhring Antje W35 3
199 112 1:00:13 Elbe Nadine W40 5
200 272 1:00:19 Frank Jens Peter M50 34
201 128 1:00:45 Kohlstedt Ralf M50 35
202 67 1:01:07 Spingler Kati W45 14 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
203 111 1:01:12 Schmidt Meike W50 6
204 277 1:01:39 Bockholdt Monika W65 1 VL
205 258 1:01:41 Bohnhoff Thomas M45 32
206 124 1:02:04 Schuhr Egbert M60 9 LG-Niendorf
207 7 1:02:13 Meister Birgit W40 6 Lauftreff Wedel
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208 65 1:02:36 Stödter Grace W45 15 Rennengel
209 208 1:02:50 Kelting Jeanette W35 4
210 82 1:03:06 Hülsebusch Silke W35 5
211 285 1:03:22 Raudies Dirk M45 33
212 202 1:03:30 Baghorn Manuel MU23 15
213 174 1:03:36 Krause Manuela W45 16
214 126 1:03:56 Kuhl Dennis M40 25 LG-Niendorf
215 52 1:04:01 Lang Bettina W50 7
216 235 1:04:02 Schade Dietmar M55 22 SG Niederelbe
217 51 1:04:13 Sorg Sabine W50 8
218 143 1:04:16 Schott Sigi W50 9
219 147 1:04:27 Martin Eike M70 3
220 167 1:04:28 Wölki Karen W30 6
221 265 1:04:29 Kamrath Sabine W55 4
222 264 1:04:30 Sievert Walter M60 10
223 90 1:04:40 Mailänder Uta W40 7 Berufliche Schule Holz, Farbe, Textil
224 221 1:04:51 Donder Tobias M30 13
225 222 1:04:52 Donder Reinhard M70 4
226 68 1:06:43 Jacobasch Grit W35 6
227 53 1:07:05 Grosenick Lara WU23 2
228 56 1:07:08 Ohlzen Svenja WU23 3
229 160 1:07:49 Cassone Britta W45 17
230 42 1:08:36 Martens Beate W50 10
231 16 1:08:37 Beetz Andreas M50 36
232 253 1:09:07 Offermann Nicole W40 8 Muddi Rennt
233 254 1:09:08 Hummelmeier Heike W45 18 Muddi Rennt
234 120 1:10:07 Obermeyer Ute W55 5
235 219 1:10:11 Nuxoll Daniela W40 9
236 165 1:11:17 Moore Colin Francis M60 11
237 154 1:24:55 Kersting Berthold M80 1
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205 Ahrens Jörg 0:47:02 60 M50 10
266 Arndt Pascal 0:40:37 9 M40 3
202 Baghorn Manuel 1:03:30 212 MU23 15
94 Banck Sönke 0:36:23 1 M45 1 ERGOsports / BSV HH
186 Baumgarten Roland 0:51:06 101 M50 18 Hamburger Laufladen
16 Beetz Andreas 1:08:37 231 M50 36
11 Behn Doris 0:55:42 150 W45 7 Lauftreff Wedel
88 Behr Andreas 0:40:38 10 M40 4
197 Behrens Heinrich 0:55:38 149 M65 3
277 Bockholdt Monika 1:01:39 204 W65 1 VL
258 Bohnhoff Thomas 1:01:41 205 M45 32
257 Bohnhoff Jan 0:55:43 151 M40 22
178 Breitenstein Andreas 0:56:50 166 M55 17
243 Breuer Udo 0:52:56 119 M45 25
122 Bublitz Axel 0:49:46 90 M55 5 Optimisten
209 Buchholz Uwe 0:41:57 19 M45 6 BSG Generali Versicherungen
36 Busse Michael 0:58:09 178 M45 31
281 Bußmann-Kuban Michael 0:51:13 102 M60 5
160 Cassone Britta 1:07:49 229 W45 17
80 Christof Jürgen 0:49:15 85 M45 19
196 Daniels Glyn 0:49:53 91 M55 6 LG Condor
148 Dannullis Alexander 0:54:46 137 M55 14
188 de Boer Taline 0:47:31 63 WJ U18 1 Die Goten
121 Dehler Matthias 0:52:44 116 M55 9 G6
176 Dieckmeyer Oliver 0:49:14 84 M30 6 Lauftreff Harsefeld
139 Ditze Susan 0:54:53 140 W50 2
222 Donder Reinhard 1:04:52 225 M70 4
221 Donder Tobias 1:04:51 224 M30 13
59 Ehrig Zottja 0:59:58 195 W45 13
259 Eikenberg Oliver 0:39:21 6 M40 2
112 Elbe Nadine 1:00:13 199 W40 5
70 Erdmann Wolfgang 0:56:11 159 M65 4 BSG Jungheinrich
262 Ewers Dorit 0:49:07 81 W50 1
223 Exner Ulrich 0:58:55 189 M50 33
72 Fattajo Fodayba 0:55:32 146 M35 7
17 Feldmann Thomas 0:51:53 110 M50 21
247 Filbry Christian 1:00:10 197 MU23 14
232 Fleischer Georg 0:50:08 94 M30 7 Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt
231 Fleischer Juliane 0:49:11 83 W30 2 Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt
293 Förschner Michael 0:48:50 76 M45 17 Die Goten
272 Frank Jens Peter 1:00:19 200 M50 34
271 Fuchs Holger 0:57:22 169 M45 30 Fox on the Run
145 Führmann Tobias 0:44:32 36 M40 10
37 Gebhard Claudia 0:57:43 173 W45 10
168 Gehrmann Sven 0:39:44 7 M45 3
203 Gelhausen Olaf 0:49:06 80 M40 17
213 Gerth Jörg 0:48:19 70 M50 12 Stahl+Metall am Bau Klatt+Co
201 Gramatzki Kathi 0:57:54 177 WU23 1
200 Gramatzki Jan 0:47:28 62 M30 5
87 Grönke Torsten 0:43:43 32 M45 8 Wedeler Lauftreff
53 Grosenick Lara 1:07:05 227 WU23 2
97 Gugel Harald 0:48:37 74 M50 14
236 Guntelmann Marco 0:48:54 77 M45 18
104 Günter Frank 0:48:00 67 M45 15
39 Gutknecht Timo 0:47:58 66 MU23 7
35 Haasen Christian 0:56:17 160 M50 29 FC St.Pauli Marathon
10 Habich Andreas 0:45:56 49 M40 12 SML
98 Händel Christian 0:58:48 186 M35 9
194 Hartung Birgit 0:58:27 183 W55 3
64 Hartung Marc 0:52:49 117 M50 23 Detroit Red Wings Fan Hamburg
195 Hartung Dr. Christian 0:41:53 17 M50 1
163 Heide Christian 0:58:13 181 M30 11
278 Heilmann Hans-Jürgen 0:45:10 37 M55 1
218 Heinicke Reinhard 0:59:38 193 M65 7 LG-Niendorf
282 Henrich Gerrit 0:39:01 4 M30 1
245 Himm Steffen 0:51:17 103 M40 19
184 Himm Thomas 0:49:37 87 M35 5
2 Hoffmann Nicole 0:51:49 109 W45 4 LG-Niendorf
50 Holl André 0:46:27 54 M40 14
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230 Holst Ingo 0:50:55 100 M45 21 SV Rugenbergen
289 Horsthemke Sina 0:42:52 23 W30 1 ESV Münster
82 Hülsebusch Silke 1:03:06 210 W35 5
254 Hummelmeier Heike 1:09:08 233 W45 18 Muddi Rennt
210 Hummelsheim Martin 0:45:18 42 M45 11 BSG Generali Versicherungen
68 Jacobasch Grit 1:06:43 226 W35 6
34 Johanning Andreas 0:50:50 98 MU23 9
256 Kahl Dennis 0:41:54 18 M45 5
228 Kaltenschnee Christina 0:51:57 111 W40 2 Gsechs
263 Kaminke Andres 0:53:12 120 M55 10 Kravag
180 Kamp Dirk 0:56:10 158 M45 29 BSG Airport
179 Kamp Veronika 0:56:06 156 W15 1 BSG Airport
265 Kamrath Sabine 1:04:29 221 W55 4
244 Karrenbauer Peter 0:42:53 24 M50 4
240 Kaßen Dortje 0:45:45 46 W40 1 Hamburger Laufladen
170 Kaßner Rolf-Peter 0:50:20 96 M30 8
249 Kaufmann Gaby 0:59:52 194 W45 12 Gsechs
208 Kelting Jeanette 1:02:50 209 W35 4
154 Kersting Berthold 1:24:55 237 M80 1
92 Klein Erik 0:58:52 187 M35 10
31 Kleinemeier Anke 0:48:43 75 W45 2 FC St.Pauli Marathon
291 Kleinert Herbert 0:49:08 82 M70 1 SVE
116 Knaak Jürgen 0:40:50 11 M60 1 GKSS
106 Knudsen Tanja 0:51:39 107 W45 3 LG Condor
246 Kohl Andreas 0:55:31 145 M50 28
128 Kohlstedt Ralf 1:00:45 201 M50 35
234 Korba Dennis 0:37:17 2 MU23 1
101 Kordtomeikel Ulf 0:41:51 16 M40 6
189 Koring Dagmar 0:48:02 68 W45 1 Die Goten
292 Körtge Steffen 0:54:28 135 M50 26
242 Kraaz Udo 0:52:37 115 M45 24
174 Krause Manuela 1:03:36 213 W45 16
60 Kristiansen Sven 0:51:41 108 M50 20 sportics
237 Kruse Georg-Wilhelm 0:56:43 165 M65 5 Maike-Harder-Club
126 Kuhl Dennis 1:03:56 214 M40 25 LG-Niendorf
238 Kuhn Rüdiger 0:53:24 121 M45 26
155 Lagemann Simon 0:54:15 134 M30 10
52 Lang Bettina 1:04:01 215 W50 7
71 Langer Christian 0:52:01 113 M45 23
269 Lau Dirk 0:43:26 29 M50 6 FC St. Pauli Marathon
18 Lehsten Jens 0:45:27 44 M50 7 FC St. Pauli Triathlon
99 Lenertz Henning 0:41:30 13 MU23 2
229 Lipka Klaus 0:57:48 174 M60 8
181 Loges Horst-Dieter 0:57:31 170 M55 18 BSG Airport
58 Lüdemann Stefan 0:52:00 112 M45 22
90 Mailänder Uta 1:04:40 223 W40 7 Berufliche Schule Holz, Farbe, Textil
255 Majcherek Ronni 0:46:45 56 M50 9 Grün-Weiß Eimsbüttel
85 Mannes Carsten 0:48:57 79 M50 16
206 Marcus-Simon Gitta 0:55:29 144 W50 3
42 Martens Beate 1:08:36 230 W50 10
147 Martin Eike 1:04:27 219 M70 3
105 Matthees Andreas 0:47:50 64 M45 14 LG Condor
226 Mättig Lutz 0:45:52 48 M45 12
8 Meister André 0:59:35 192 M40 24 Lauftreff Wedel
7 Meister Birgit 1:02:13 207 W40 6 Lauftreff Wedel
73 Messling Daniel 0:53:45 129 M30 9
185 Meyer Sven David 0:55:52 153 M40 23
127 Meyer Klaus 0:49:58 92 M60 4 BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
288 Meyer Mario 0:42:50 22 M35 2 Physio-Barschdorf
138 Michel Birgit 0:58:35 184 W50 5
199 Mohn Anja 0:56:00 154 W30 5
198 Mohn Jürgen 0:55:28 143 M65 2
251 Möller Jens 0:55:05 141 M55 16 Airbus
89 Möller Gunther 0:49:40 89 M50 17 Triabolos Hamburg e.V.
280 Möller Johann Carsten 0:48:11 69 M45 16 Marktkauf Langenhorn
165 Moore Colin Francis 1:11:17 236 M60 11
204 Morgenthal David 0:54:04 131 MU23 11 Tri Michels Hamburg
20 Mose Joachim 0:46:33 55 M55 4 LG-Niendorf
93 Muche Markus 0:58:36 185 M35 8
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273 Müller Karsten 0:37:33 3 M45 2 Blau-Weiss-Buchholz
172 Müller Reinhard 0:44:27 35 M45 10 BSG Tchibo
22 Musfeldt Stefan 0:50:42 97 M35 6
275 Nagel Manfred 0:50:02 93 M55 7 Lauftreff Wedel
135 Niemann Christoph 0:57:33 171 MU23 12 LG Exil - Hamburger
45 Niemann Volker 0:53:36 127 M50 24
153 Niemann Hannes 0:46:06 52 MU23 4 LG Cuba-Libre
219 Nuxoll Daniela 1:10:11 235 W40 9
120 Obermeyer Ute 1:10:07 234 W55 5
253 Offermann Nicole 1:09:07 232 W40 8 Muddi Rennt
56 Ohlzen Svenja 1:07:08 228 WU23 3
211 Papenberg Daniela 0:58:19 182 W45 11
212 Papenberg Matthias 0:43:18 27 M45 7
43 Pauls Bernhard 0:49:39 88 M45 20
276 Pfeiffer Stephan 0:48:29 72 M50 13
19 Pfeuffer Marlene 0:55:44 152 W30 4
74 Pilgrim Eckhard 0:46:51 57 M60 2 TSV Wrestedt / Stederdorf
166 Pinkerneil Volker 0:52:12 114 M50 22
279 Pinkert Roland 0:56:07 157 M60 7
252 Porr Ulrike 0:53:29 124 W55 1 LG-Niendorf
267 Quast Daniela 0:50:18 95 W30 3
109 Radtke Jörg 0:42:43 21 M50 3 Airbus SG HH
131 Randt Michael 0:59:11 190 M55 21
285 Raudies Dirk 1:03:22 211 M45 33
62 Rawe Jeanette 0:57:15 168 W40 4 Rennengel
69 Rebstock Stefan 0:41:19 12 M40 5
29 Reimer Torsten 0:54:42 136 M55 13
30 Reimer Tim 0:49:16 86 MU23 8
15 Ricke-Eck Svenja 0:56:28 163 W45 8
157 RiemenschneiderAndreas 0:57:52 176 M50 31
217 Riese-Mewis Karsten 0:54:48 139 M45 28
164 Ritschel Corinna 0:58:12 180 W35 2
129 Ritz Matthias 0:53:49 130 M50 25 SG Stadtpark
113 Röhring Antje 1:00:12 198 W35 3
274 Römer Mario 0:43:04 25 M50 5 TSG Wittenburg
193 Ruider Thomas 0:54:47 138 M55 15
40 Sander Axel-Kevin 0:59:16 191 M30 12 Hamburger SV
283 Schacht Malte 0:50:51 99 M40 18
235 Schade Dietmar 1:04:02 216 M55 22 SG Niederelbe
25 Scherf Sven Oliver 0:41:50 15 M35 1
156 Schild Josef 0:57:42 172 M65 6
294 Schlabitz Matthias 0:43:28 30 M30 4
182 Schlott Rüdiger 0:57:50 175 M55 19 BSG Airport
102 Schmidt Axel 0:45:13 39 M55 3 BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
111 Schmidt Meike 1:01:12 203 W50 6
103 Schmidt Marc-André 0:47:19 61 MU23 6 BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
54 Scholz Klaus-Günter 0:48:31 73 M60 3 Niendorf-Nord SV
66 Scholz Karsten 0:52:52 118 MU23 10 Niendorf-Nord SV
55 Scholz Christian 0:43:21 28 M30 3 Niendorf-Nord SV
150 Scholz Hartmut 0:55:34 148 M60 6
151 Scholz Birgit 0:55:33 147 W55 2
137 Schönfeldt Dagmar 0:57:07 167 W45 9 Hoisbütteler SV
143 Schott Sigi 1:04:16 218 W50 9
248 Schroeder Jan 1:00:09 196 MU23 13
290 Schubert Heiner 0:41:34 14 M30 2 Cyclefix Hamburg
78 Schuett Hajo 0:45:32 45 M65 1 Amatori Villa Pamphili ROMA
124 Schuhr Egbert 1:02:04 206 M60 9 LG-Niendorf
49 Schulmeier Birgit G. 0:56:05 155 W35 1
141 Schüring Reinhold 0:58:11 179 M55 20 LG Alsternord
152 Schüring Lars 0:45:14 40 MU23 3
4 Schwarz Ingo 0:39:07 5 M40 1

192 Schweder Oliver 0:46:57 59 MU23 5 Glashütter SV
175 Schweder Klaus 0:51:18 104 M50 19 AXA Hamburg
61 Siems Stefan 0:48:28 71 M40 16
264 Sievert Walter 1:04:30 222 M60 10
173 Soetebeer Michael 0:51:22 105 M55 8 Axa Vers. AG
216 Sojka Jan 0:45:21 43 M40 11
215 Sojka Silke 0:53:28 123 W40 3
51 Sorg Sabine 1:04:13 217 W50 8
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Start-Nr Name Vorname Zeit Platz AK AKPlatz Verein
67 Spingler Kati 1:01:07 202 W45 14 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
250 Sporleder Ole 0:43:14 26 M40 7 100 Marathon Club
108 Staben Dirk 0:54:09 132 M55 12
110 Staude Jürgen 0:45:46 47 M35 4 LG Condor
96 Steidel David 0:46:01 51 M40 13
270 Steinhäuser Frauke 0:56:23 162 W50 4 FC St. Pauli Marathon
65 Stödter Grace 1:02:36 208 W45 15 Rennengel
140 Striecker Volker 0:47:56 65 M50 11 Gsechs
224 Tabiou Boukari 0:58:54 188 M50 32
100 Thomsen Heiko 0:53:27 122 M45 27
187 Tilch Peter 0:45:12 38 M55 2 Die Goten
214 Unger Florian 0:51:30 106 M40 20
239 Wägemann Robert 0:43:39 31 M40 8 FC St. Pauli
190 Waldtmann Andreas 0:56:21 161 M50 30 Die Goten
261 Walter Knut 0:40:07 8 M45 4
260 Weber Michael 0:53:30 125 M40 21
38 Weber Lutz 0:45:15 41 M35 3 Vero Skate team
183 Weber Karsten 0:53:44 128 M55 11 BSG Airport
118 Weik Jürgen 0:56:29 164 M70 2
220 Welle Norbert 0:48:55 78 M50 15
177 Wiedemann Hans-Jörg 0:46:00 50 M50 8 BSG Eimsbüttel
284 Wilff Lars 0:46:54 58 M40 15
286 Willmann Urs 0:46:19 53 M45 13 FC St.Pauli Marathon
115 Willruth Heino 0:44:02 34 M45 9
13 Witzke Torsten 0:42:02 20 M50 2
227 Woitack Gunnar 0:55:15 142 M50 27
167 Wölki Karen 1:04:28 220 W30 6
12 Wollnik Steffen 0:43:54 33 M40 9 Hamburger Sportclub
86 Zahorsky Stefanie 0:54:14 133 W45 6 Wedeler Lauftreff
287 Ziemens Ute 0:53:31 126 W45 5
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AK AKPlatz Platz Start-Nr Zeit Name Vorname Verein
M30 1 4 282 0:39:01 Henrich Gerrit
M30 2 14 290 0:41:34 Schubert Heiner Cyclefix Hamburg
M30 3 28 55 0:43:21 Scholz Christian Niendorf-Nord SV
M30 4 30 294 0:43:28 Schlabitz Matthias
M30 5 62 200 0:47:28 Gramatzki Jan
M30 6 84 176 0:49:14 Dieckmeyer Oliver Lauftreff Harsefeld
M30 7 94 232 0:50:08 Fleischer Georg Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt
M30 8 96 170 0:50:20 Kaßner Rolf-Peter
M30 9 129 73 0:53:45 Messling Daniel
M30 10 134 155 0:54:15 Lagemann Simon
M30 11 181 163 0:58:13 Heide Christian
M30 12 191 40 0:59:16 Sander Axel-Kevin Hamburger SV
M30 13 224 221 1:04:51 Donder Tobias
M35 1 15 25 0:41:50 Scherf Sven Oliver
M35 2 22 288 0:42:50 Meyer Mario Physio-Barschdorf
M35 3 41 38 0:45:15 Weber Lutz Vero Skate team
M35 4 47 110 0:45:46 Staude Jürgen LG Condor
M35 5 87 184 0:49:37 Himm Thomas
M35 6 97 22 0:50:42 Musfeldt Stefan
M35 7 146 72 0:55:32 Fattajo Fodayba
M35 8 185 93 0:58:36 Muche Markus
M35 9 186 98 0:58:48 Händel Christian
M35 10 187 92 0:58:52 Klein Erik
M40 1 5 4 0:39:07 Schwarz Ingo
M40 2 6 259 0:39:21 Eikenberg Oliver
M40 3 9 266 0:40:37 Arndt Pascal
M40 4 10 88 0:40:38 Behr Andreas
M40 5 12 69 0:41:19 Rebstock Stefan
M40 6 16 101 0:41:51 Kordtomeikel Ulf
M40 7 26 250 0:43:14 Sporleder Ole 100 Marathon Club
M40 8 31 239 0:43:39 Wägemann Robert FC St. Pauli
M40 9 33 12 0:43:54 Wollnik Steffen Hamburger Sportclub
M40 10 36 145 0:44:32 Führmann Tobias
M40 11 43 216 0:45:21 Sojka Jan
M40 12 49 10 0:45:56 Habich Andreas SML
M40 13 51 96 0:46:01 Steidel David
M40 14 54 50 0:46:27 Holl André
M40 15 58 284 0:46:54 Wilff Lars
M40 16 71 61 0:48:28 Siems Stefan
M40 17 80 203 0:49:06 Gelhausen Olaf
M40 18 99 283 0:50:51 Schacht Malte
M40 19 103 245 0:51:17 Himm Steffen
M40 20 106 214 0:51:30 Unger Florian
M40 21 125 260 0:53:30 Weber Michael
M40 22 151 257 0:55:43 Bohnhoff Jan
M40 23 153 185 0:55:52 Meyer Sven David
M40 24 192 8 0:59:35 Meister André Lauftreff Wedel
M40 25 214 126 1:03:56 Kuhl Dennis LG-Niendorf
M45 1 1 94 0:36:23 Banck Sönke ERGOsports / BSV HH
M45 2 3 273 0:37:33 Müller Karsten Blau-Weiss-Buchholz
M45 3 7 168 0:39:44 Gehrmann Sven
M45 4 8 261 0:40:07 Walter Knut
M45 5 18 256 0:41:54 Kahl Dennis
M45 6 19 209 0:41:57 Buchholz Uwe BSG Generali Versicherungen
M45 7 27 212 0:43:18 Papenberg Matthias
M45 8 32 87 0:43:43 Grönke Torsten Wedeler Lauftreff
M45 9 34 115 0:44:02 Willruth Heino
M45 10 35 172 0:44:27 Müller Reinhard BSG Tchibo
M45 11 42 210 0:45:18 Hummelsheim Martin BSG Generali Versicherungen
M45 12 48 226 0:45:52 Mättig Lutz
M45 13 53 286 0:46:19 Willmann Urs FC St.Pauli Marathon
M45 14 64 105 0:47:50 Matthees Andreas LG Condor
M45 15 67 104 0:48:00 Günter Frank
M45 16 69 280 0:48:11 Möller Johann CarstenMarktkauf Langenhorn
M45 17 76 293 0:48:50 Förschner Michael Die Goten
M45 18 77 236 0:48:54 Guntelmann Marco
M45 19 85 80 0:49:15 Christof Jürgen
M45 20 88 43 0:49:39 Pauls Bernhard
M45 21 100 230 0:50:55 Holst Ingo SV Rugenbergen
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AK AKPlatz Platz Start-Nr Zeit Name Vorname Verein
M45 22 112 58 0:52:00 Lüdemann Stefan
M45 23 113 71 0:52:01 Langer Christian
M45 24 115 242 0:52:37 Kraaz Udo
M45 25 119 243 0:52:56 Breuer Udo
M45 26 121 238 0:53:24 Kuhn Rüdiger
M45 27 122 100 0:53:27 Thomsen Heiko
M45 28 139 217 0:54:48 Riese-Mewis Karsten
M45 29 158 180 0:56:10 Kamp Dirk BSG Airport
M45 30 169 271 0:57:22 Fuchs Holger Fox on the Run
M45 31 178 36 0:58:09 Busse Michael
M45 32 205 258 1:01:41 Bohnhoff Thomas
M45 33 211 285 1:03:22 Raudies Dirk
M50 1 17 195 0:41:53 Hartung Dr. Christian
M50 2 20 13 0:42:02 Witzke Torsten
M50 3 21 109 0:42:43 Radtke Jörg Airbus SG HH
M50 4 24 244 0:42:53 Karrenbauer Peter
M50 5 25 274 0:43:04 Römer Mario TSG Wittenburg
M50 6 29 269 0:43:26 Lau Dirk FC St. Pauli Marathon
M50 7 44 18 0:45:27 Lehsten Jens FC St. Pauli Triathlon
M50 8 50 177 0:46:00 Wiedemann Hans-Jörg BSG Eimsbüttel
M50 9 56 255 0:46:45 Majcherek Ronni Grün-Weiß Eimsbüttel
M50 10 60 205 0:47:02 Ahrens Jörg
M50 11 65 140 0:47:56 Striecker Volker Gsechs
M50 12 70 213 0:48:19 Gerth Jörg Stahl+Metall am Bau Klatt+Co
M50 13 72 276 0:48:29 Pfeiffer Stephan
M50 14 74 97 0:48:37 Gugel Harald
M50 15 78 220 0:48:55 Welle Norbert
M50 16 79 85 0:48:57 Mannes Carsten
M50 17 89 89 0:49:40 Möller Gunther Triabolos Hamburg e.V.
M50 18 101 186 0:51:06 Baumgarten Roland Hamburger Laufladen
M50 19 104 175 0:51:18 Schweder Klaus AXA Hamburg
M50 20 108 60 0:51:41 Kristiansen Sven sportics
M50 21 110 17 0:51:53 Feldmann Thomas
M50 22 114 166 0:52:12 Pinkerneil Volker
M50 23 117 64 0:52:49 Hartung Marc Detroit Red Wings Fan Hamburg
M50 24 127 45 0:53:36 Niemann Volker
M50 25 130 129 0:53:49 Ritz Matthias SG Stadtpark
M50 26 135 292 0:54:28 Körtge Steffen
M50 27 142 227 0:55:15 Woitack Gunnar
M50 28 145 246 0:55:31 Kohl Andreas
M50 29 160 35 0:56:17 Haasen Christian FC St.Pauli Marathon
M50 30 161 190 0:56:21 Waldtmann Andreas Die Goten
M50 31 176 157 0:57:52 Riemenschneider Andreas
M50 32 188 224 0:58:54 Tabiou Boukari
M50 33 189 223 0:58:55 Exner Ulrich
M50 34 200 272 1:00:19 Frank Jens Peter
M50 35 201 128 1:00:45 Kohlstedt Ralf
M50 36 231 16 1:08:37 Beetz Andreas
M55 1 37 278 0:45:10 Heilmann Hans-Jürgen
M55 2 38 187 0:45:12 Tilch Peter Die Goten
M55 3 39 102 0:45:13 Schmidt Axel BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
M55 4 55 20 0:46:33 Mose Joachim LG-Niendorf
M55 5 90 122 0:49:46 Bublitz Axel Optimisten
M55 6 91 196 0:49:53 Daniels Glyn LG Condor
M55 7 93 275 0:50:02 Nagel Manfred Lauftreff Wedel
M55 8 105 173 0:51:22 Soetebeer Michael Axa Vers. AG
M55 9 116 121 0:52:44 Dehler Matthias G6
M55 10 120 263 0:53:12 Kaminke Andres Kravag
M55 11 128 183 0:53:44 Weber Karsten BSG Airport
M55 12 132 108 0:54:09 Staben Dirk
M55 13 136 29 0:54:42 Reimer Torsten
M55 14 137 148 0:54:46 Dannullis Alexander
M55 15 138 193 0:54:47 Ruider Thomas
M55 16 141 251 0:55:05 Möller Jens Airbus
M55 17 166 178 0:56:50 Breitenstein Andreas
M55 18 170 181 0:57:31 Loges Horst-Dieter BSG Airport
M55 19 175 182 0:57:50 Schlott Rüdiger BSG Airport
M55 20 179 141 0:58:11 Schüring Reinhold LG Alsternord
M55 21 190 131 0:59:11 Randt Michael
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M55 22 216 235 1:04:02 Schade Dietmar SG Niederelbe
M60 1 11 116 0:40:50 Knaak Jürgen GKSS
M60 2 57 74 0:46:51 Pilgrim Eckhard TSV Wrestedt / Stederdorf
M60 3 73 54 0:48:31 Scholz Klaus-Günter Niendorf-Nord SV
M60 4 92 127 0:49:58 Meyer Klaus BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
M60 5 102 281 0:51:13 Bußmann-Kuban Michael
M60 6 148 150 0:55:34 Scholz Hartmut
M60 7 157 279 0:56:07 Pinkert Roland
M60 8 174 229 0:57:48 Lipka Klaus
M60 9 206 124 1:02:04 Schuhr Egbert LG-Niendorf
M60 10 222 264 1:04:30 Sievert Walter
M60 11 236 165 1:11:17 Moore Colin Francis
M65 1 45 78 0:45:32 Schuett Hajo Amatori Villa Pamphili ROMA
M65 2 143 198 0:55:28 Mohn Jürgen
M65 3 149 197 0:55:38 Behrens Heinrich
M65 4 159 70 0:56:11 Erdmann Wolfgang BSG Jungheinrich
M65 5 165 237 0:56:43 Kruse Georg-WilhelmMaike-Harder-Club
M65 6 172 156 0:57:42 Schild Josef
M65 7 193 218 0:59:38 Heinicke Reinhard LG-Niendorf
M70 1 82 291 0:49:08 Kleinert Herbert SVE
M70 2 164 118 0:56:29 Weik Jürgen
M70 3 219 147 1:04:27 Martin Eike
M70 4 225 222 1:04:52 Donder Reinhard
M80 1 237 154 1:24:55 Kersting Berthold

MU23 1 2 234 0:37:17 Korba Dennis
MU23 2 13 99 0:41:30 Lenertz Henning
MU23 3 40 152 0:45:14 Schüring Lars
MU23 4 52 153 0:46:06 Niemann Hannes LG Cuba-Libre
MU23 5 59 192 0:46:57 Schweder Oliver Glashütter SV
MU23 6 61 103 0:47:19 Schmidt Marc-André BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
MU23 7 66 39 0:47:58 Gutknecht Timo
MU23 8 86 30 0:49:16 Reimer Tim
MU23 9 98 34 0:50:50 Johanning Andreas
MU23 10 118 66 0:52:52 Scholz Karsten Niendorf-Nord SV
MU23 11 131 204 0:54:04 Morgenthal David Tri Michels Hamburg
MU23 12 171 135 0:57:33 Niemann Christoph LG Exil - Hamburger
MU23 13 196 248 1:00:09 Schroeder Jan
MU23 14 197 247 1:00:10 Filbry Christian
MU23 15 212 202 1:03:30 Baghorn Manuel
W15 1 156 179 0:56:06 Kamp Veronika BSG Airport
W30 1 23 289 0:42:52 Horsthemke Sina ESV Münster
W30 2 83 231 0:49:11 Fleischer Juliane Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt
W30 3 95 267 0:50:18 Quast Daniela
W30 4 152 19 0:55:44 Pfeuffer Marlene
W30 5 154 199 0:56:00 Mohn Anja
W30 6 220 167 1:04:28 Wölki Karen
W35 1 155 49 0:56:05 Schulmeier Birgit G.
W35 2 180 164 0:58:12 Ritschel Corinna
W35 3 198 113 1:00:12 Röhring Antje
W35 4 209 208 1:02:50 Kelting Jeanette
W35 5 210 82 1:03:06 Hülsebusch Silke
W35 6 226 68 1:06:43 Jacobasch Grit
W40 1 46 240 0:45:45 Kaßen Dortje Hamburger Laufladen
W40 2 111 228 0:51:57 Kaltenschnee Christina Gsechs
W40 3 123 215 0:53:28 Sojka Silke
W40 4 168 62 0:57:15 Rawe Jeanette Rennengel
W40 5 199 112 1:00:13 Elbe Nadine
W40 6 207 7 1:02:13 Meister Birgit Lauftreff Wedel
W40 7 223 90 1:04:40 Mailänder Uta Berufliche Schule Holz, Farbe, Textil
W40 8 232 253 1:09:07 Offermann Nicole Muddi Rennt
W40 9 235 219 1:10:11 Nuxoll Daniela
W45 1 68 189 0:48:02 Koring Dagmar Die Goten
W45 2 75 31 0:48:43 Kleinemeier Anke FC St.Pauli Marathon
W45 3 107 106 0:51:39 Knudsen Tanja LG Condor
W45 4 109 2 0:51:49 Hoffmann Nicole LG-Niendorf
W45 5 126 287 0:53:31 Ziemens Ute
W45 6 133 86 0:54:14 Zahorsky Stefanie Wedeler Lauftreff
W45 7 150 11 0:55:42 Behn Doris Lauftreff Wedel
W45 8 163 15 0:56:28 Ricke-Eck Svenja
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W45 9 167 137 0:57:07 Schönfeldt Dagmar Hoisbütteler SV
W45 10 173 37 0:57:43 Gebhard Claudia
W45 11 182 211 0:58:19 Papenberg Daniela
W45 12 194 249 0:59:52 Kaufmann Gaby Gsechs
W45 13 195 59 0:59:58 Ehrig Zottja
W45 14 202 67 1:01:07 Spingler Kati SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
W45 15 208 65 1:02:36 Stödter Grace Rennengel
W45 16 213 174 1:03:36 Krause Manuela
W45 17 229 160 1:07:49 Cassone Britta
W45 18 233 254 1:09:08 Hummelmeier Heike Muddi Rennt
W50 1 81 262 0:49:07 Ewers Dorit
W50 2 140 139 0:54:53 Ditze Susan
W50 3 144 206 0:55:29 Marcus-Simon Gitta
W50 4 162 270 0:56:23 Steinhäuser Frauke FC St. Pauli Marathon
W50 5 184 138 0:58:35 Michel Birgit
W50 6 203 111 1:01:12 Schmidt Meike
W50 7 215 52 1:04:01 Lang Bettina
W50 8 217 51 1:04:13 Sorg Sabine
W50 9 218 143 1:04:16 Schott Sigi
W50 10 230 42 1:08:36 Martens Beate
W55 1 124 252 0:53:29 Porr Ulrike LG-Niendorf
W55 2 147 151 0:55:33 Scholz Birgit
W55 3 183 194 0:58:27 Hartung Birgit
W55 4 221 265 1:04:29 Kamrath Sabine
W55 5 234 120 1:10:07 Obermeyer Ute
W65 1 204 277 1:01:39 Bockholdt Monika VL

WJ U18 1 63 188 0:47:31 de Boer Taline Die Goten
WU23 1 177 201 0:57:54 Gramatzki Kathi
WU23 2 227 53 1:07:05 Grosenick Lara
WU23 3 228 56 1:07:08 Ohlzen Svenja
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Platz Start-Nr Zeit Name Vorname AK AKPlatz Verein
1 94 00:36:23 Banck Sönke M45 1 ERGOsports / BSV HH
2 234 00:37:17 Korba Dennis MU23 1
3 273 00:37:33 Müller Karsten M45 2 Blau-Weiss-Buchholz
4 282 00:39:01 Henrich Gerrit M30 1
5 4 00:39:07 Schwarz Ingo M40 1
6 259 00:39:21 Eikenberg Oliver M40 2
7 168 00:39:44 Gehrmann Sven M45 3
8 261 00:40:07 Walter Knut M45 4
9 266 00:40:37 Arndt Pascal M40 3
10 88 00:40:38 Behr Andreas M40 4
11 116 00:40:50 Knaak Jürgen M60 1 GKSS
12 69 00:41:19 Rebstock Stefan M40 5
13 99 00:41:30 Lenertz Henning MU23 2
14 290 00:41:34 Schubert Heiner M30 2 Cyclefix Hamburg
15 25 00:41:50 Scherf Sven Oliver M35 1
16 101 00:41:51 Kordtomeikel Ulf M40 6
17 195 00:41:53 Hartung Dr. Christian M50 1
18 256 00:41:54 Kahl Dennis M45 5
19 209 00:41:57 Buchholz Uwe M45 6 BSG Generali Versicherungen
20 13 00:42:02 Witzke Torsten M50 2
21 109 00:42:43 Radtke Jörg M50 3 Airbus SG HH
22 288 00:42:50 Meyer Mario M35 2 Physio-Barschdorf
23 244 00:42:53 Karrenbauer Peter M50 4
24 274 00:43:04 Römer Mario M50 5 TSG Wittenburg
25 250 00:43:14 Sporleder Ole M40 7 100 Marathon Club
26 212 00:43:18 Papenberg Matthias M45 7
27 55 00:43:21 Scholz Christian M30 3 Niendorf-Nord SV
28 269 00:43:26 Lau Dirk M50 6 FC St. Pauli Marathon
29 294 00:43:28 Schlabitz Matthias M30 4
30 239 00:43:39 Wägemann Robert M40 8 FC St. Pauli
31 87 00:43:43 Grönke Torsten M45 8 Wedeler Lauftreff
32 12 00:43:54 Wollnik Steffen M40 9 Hamburger Sportclub
33 115 00:44:02 Willruth Heino M45 9
34 172 00:44:27 Müller Reinhard M45 10 BSG Tchibo
35 145 00:44:32 Führmann Tobias M40 10
36 278 00:45:10 Heilmann Hans-Jürgen M55 1
37 187 00:45:12 Tilch Peter M55 2 Die Goten
38 102 00:45:13 Schmidt Axel M55 3 BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
39 152 00:45:14 Schüring Lars MU23 3
40 38 00:45:15 Weber Lutz M35 3 Vero Skate team
41 210 00:45:18 Hummelsheim Martin M45 11 BSG Generali Versicherungen
42 216 00:45:21 Sojka Jan M40 11
43 18 00:45:27 Lehsten Jens M50 7 FC St. Pauli Triathlon
44 78 00:45:32 Schuett Hajo M65 1 Amatori Villa Pamphili ROMA
45 110 00:45:46 Staude Jürgen M35 4 LG Condor
46 226 00:45:52 Mättig Lutz M45 12
47 10 00:45:56 Habich Andreas M40 12 SML
48 177 00:46:00 Wiedemann Hans-Jörg M50 8 BSG Eimsbüttel
49 96 00:46:01 Steidel David M40 13
50 153 00:46:06 Niemann Hannes MU23 4 LG Cuba-Libre
51 286 00:46:19 Willmann Urs M45 13 FC St.Pauli Marathon
52 50 00:46:27 Holl André M40 14
53 20 00:46:33 Mose Joachim M55 4 LG-Niendorf
54 255 00:46:45 Majcherek Ronni M50 9 Grün-Weiß Eimsbüttel
55 74 00:46:51 Pilgrim Eckhard M60 2 TSV Wrestedt / Stederdorf
56 284 00:46:54 Wilff Lars M40 15
57 192 00:46:57 Schweder Oliver MU23 5 Glashütter SV
58 205 00:47:02 Ahrens Jörg M50 10
59 103 00:47:19 Schmidt Marc-André MU23 6 BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
60 200 00:47:28 Gramatzki Jan M30 5
61 105 00:47:50 Matthees Andreas M45 14 LG Condor
62 140 00:47:56 Striecker Volker M50 11 Gsechs
63 39 00:47:58 Gutknecht Timo MU23 7
64 104 00:48:00 Günter Frank M45 15
65 280 00:48:11 Möller Johann CarstenM45 16 Marktkauf Langenhorn
66 213 00:48:19 Gerth Jörg M50 12 Stahl+Metall am Bau Klatt+Co
67 61 00:48:28 Siems Stefan M40 16
68 276 00:48:29 Pfeiffer Stephan M50 13
69 54 00:48:31 Scholz Klaus-Günter M60 3 Niendorf-Nord SV
70 97 00:48:37 Gugel Harald M50 14
71 293 00:48:50 Förschner Michael M45 17 Die Goten
72 236 00:48:54 Guntelmann Marco M45 18
73 220 00:48:55 Welle Norbert M50 15
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74 85 00:48:57 Mannes Carsten M50 16
75 203 00:49:06 Gelhausen Olaf M40 17
76 291 00:49:08 Kleinert Herbert M70 1 SVE
77 176 00:49:14 Dieckmeyer Oliver M30 6 Lauftreff Harsefeld
78 80 00:49:15 Christof Jürgen M45 19
79 30 00:49:16 Reimer Tim MU23 8
80 184 00:49:37 Himm Thomas M35 5
81 43 00:49:39 Pauls Bernhard M45 20
82 89 00:49:40 Möller Gunther M50 17 Triabolos Hamburg e.V.
83 122 00:49:46 Bublitz Axel M55 5 Optimisten
84 196 00:49:53 Daniels Glyn M55 6 LG Condor
85 127 00:49:58 Meyer Klaus M60 4 BSG Orthopädie Norderstedt
86 275 00:50:02 Nagel Manfred M55 7 Lauftreff Wedel
87 232 00:50:08 Fleischer Georg M30 7 Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt
88 170 00:50:20 Kaßner Rolf-Peter M30 8
89 22 00:50:42 Musfeldt Stefan M35 6
90 34 00:50:50 Johanning Andreas MU23 9
91 283 00:50:51 Schacht Malte M40 18
92 230 00:50:55 Holst Ingo M45 21 SV Rugenbergen
93 186 00:51:06 Baumgarten Roland M50 18 Hamburger Laufladen
94 281 00:51:13 Bußmann-Kuban Michael M60 5
95 245 00:51:17 Himm Steffen M40 19
96 175 00:51:18 Schweder Klaus M50 19 AXA Hamburg
97 173 00:51:22 Soetebeer Michael M55 8 Axa Vers. AG
98 214 00:51:30 Unger Florian M40 20
99 60 00:51:41 Kristiansen Sven M50 20 sportics
100 17 00:51:53 Feldmann Thomas M50 21
101 58 00:52:00 Lüdemann Stefan M45 22
102 71 00:52:01 Langer Christian M45 23
103 166 00:52:12 Pinkerneil Volker M50 22
104 242 00:52:37 Kraaz Udo M45 24
105 121 00:52:44 Dehler Matthias M55 9 G6
106 64 00:52:49 Hartung Marc M50 23 Detroit Red Wings Fan Hamburg
107 66 00:52:52 Scholz Karsten MU23 10 Niendorf-Nord SV
108 243 00:52:56 Breuer Udo M45 25
109 263 00:53:12 Kaminke Andres M55 10 Kravag
110 238 00:53:24 Kuhn Rüdiger M45 26
111 100 00:53:27 Thomsen Heiko M45 27
112 260 00:53:30 Weber Michael M40 21
113 45 00:53:36 Niemann Volker M50 24
114 183 00:53:44 Weber Karsten M55 11 BSG Airport
115 73 00:53:45 Messling Daniel M30 9
116 129 00:53:49 Ritz Matthias M50 25 SG Stadtpark
117 204 00:54:04 Morgenthal David MU23 11 Tri Michels Hamburg
118 108 00:54:09 Staben Dirk M55 12
119 155 00:54:15 Lagemann Simon M30 10
120 292 00:54:28 Körtge Steffen M50 26
121 29 00:54:42 Reimer Torsten M55 13
122 148 00:54:46 Dannullis Alexander M55 14
123 193 00:54:47 Ruider Thomas M55 15
124 217 00:54:48 Riese-Mewis Karsten M45 28
125 251 00:55:05 Möller Jens M55 16 Airbus
126 227 00:55:15 Woitack Gunnar M50 27
127 198 00:55:28 Mohn Jürgen M65 2
128 246 00:55:31 Kohl Andreas M50 28
129 72 00:55:32 Fattajo Fodayba M35 7
130 150 00:55:34 Scholz Hartmut M60 6
131 197 00:55:38 Behrens Heinrich M65 3
132 257 00:55:43 Bohnhoff Jan M40 22
133 185 00:55:52 Meyer Sven David M40 23
134 279 00:56:07 Pinkert Roland M60 7
135 180 00:56:10 Kamp Dirk M45 29 BSG Airport
136 70 00:56:11 Erdmann Wolfgang M65 4 BSG Jungheinrich
137 35 00:56:17 Haasen Christian M50 29 FC St.Pauli Marathon
138 190 00:56:21 Waldtmann Andreas M50 30 Die Goten
139 118 00:56:29 Weik Jürgen M70 2
140 237 00:56:43 Kruse Georg-Wilhelm M65 5 Maike-Harder-Club
141 178 00:56:50 Breitenstein Andreas M55 17
142 271 00:57:22 Fuchs Holger M45 30 Fox on the Run
143 181 00:57:31 Loges Horst-Dieter M55 18 BSG Airport
144 135 00:57:33 Niemann Christoph MU23 12 LG Exil - Hamburger
145 156 00:57:42 Schild Josef M65 6
146 229 00:57:48 Lipka Klaus M60 8
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  27. Hans Hägele Lauf 2013
Ergebnisliste Männer 10 Km

Platz Start-Nr Zeit Name Vorname AK AKPlatz Verein
147 182 00:57:50 Schlott Rüdiger M55 19 BSG Airport
148 157 00:57:52 Riemenschneider Andreas M50 31
149 36 00:58:09 Busse Michael M45 31
150 141 00:58:11 Schüring Reinhold M55 20 LG Alsternord
151 163 00:58:13 Heide Christian M30 11
152 93 00:58:36 Muche Markus M35 8
153 98 00:58:48 Händel Christian M35 9
154 92 00:58:52 Klein Erik M35 10
155 224 00:58:54 Tabiou Boukari M50 32
156 223 00:58:55 Exner Ulrich M50 33
157 131 00:59:11 Randt Michael M55 21
158 40 00:59:16 Sander Axel-Kevin M30 12 Hamburger SV
159 8 00:59:35 Meister André M40 24 Lauftreff Wedel
160 218 00:59:38 Heinicke Reinhard M65 7 LG-Niendorf
161 248 01:00:09 Schroeder Jan MU23 13
162 247 01:00:10 Filbry Christian MU23 14
163 272 01:00:19 Frank Jens Peter M50 34
164 128 01:00:45 Kohlstedt Ralf M50 35
165 258 01:01:41 Bohnhoff Thomas M45 32
166 124 01:02:04 Schuhr Egbert M60 9 LG-Niendorf
167 285 01:03:22 Raudies Dirk M45 33
168 202 01:03:30 Baghorn Manuel MU23 15
169 126 01:03:56 Kuhl Dennis M40 25 LG-Niendorf
170 235 01:04:02 Schade Dietmar M55 22 SG Niederelbe
171 147 01:04:27 Martin Eike M70 3
172 264 01:04:30 Sievert Walter M60 10
173 221 01:04:51 Donder Tobias M30 13
174 222 01:04:52 Donder Reinhard M70 4
175 16 01:08:37 Beetz Andreas M50 36
176 165 01:11:17 Moore Colin Francis M60 11
177 154 01:24:55 Kersting Berthold M80 1
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  27. Hans Hägele Lauf 2013
Ergebnisliste Frauen 10 Km

Platz Start-Nr Zeit Name Vorname AK AKPlatz Verein
1 289 00:42:52 Horsthemke Sina W30 1 ESV Münster
2 240 00:45:45 Kaßen Dortje W40 1 Hamburger Laufladen
3 188 00:47:31 de Boer Taline WJ U18 1 Die Goten
4 189 00:48:02 Koring Dagmar W45 1 Die Goten
5 31 00:48:43 Kleinemeier Anke W45 2 FC St.Pauli Marathon
6 262 00:49:07 Ewers Dorit W50 1
7 231 00:49:11 Fleischer Juliane W30 2 Kath. Laufjugend Arnstadt
8 267 00:50:18 Quast Daniela W30 3
9 106 00:51:39 Knudsen Tanja W45 3 LG Condor
10 2 00:51:49 Hoffmann Nicole W45 4 LG-Niendorf
11 228 00:51:57 KaltenschneeChristina W40 2 Gsechs
12 215 00:53:28 Sojka Silke W40 3
13 252 00:53:29 Porr Ulrike W55 1 LG-Niendorf
14 287 00:53:31 Ziemens Ute W45 5
15 86 00:54:14 Zahorsky Stefanie W45 6 Wedeler Lauftreff
16 139 00:54:53 Ditze Susan W50 2
17 206 00:55:29 Marcus-SimonGitta W50 3
18 151 00:55:33 Scholz Birgit W55 2
19 11 00:55:42 Behn Doris W45 7 Lauftreff Wedel
20 19 00:55:44 Pfeuffer Marlene W30 4
21 199 00:56:00 Mohn Anja W30 5
22 49 00:56:05 Schulmeier Birgit G. W35 1
23 179 00:56:06 Kamp Veronika W15 1 BSG Airport
24 270 00:56:23 Steinhäuser Frauke W50 4 FC St. Pauli Marathon
25 15 00:56:28 Ricke-Eck Svenja W45 8
26 137 00:57:07 Schönfeldt Dagmar W45 9 Hoisbütteler SV
27 62 00:57:15 Rawe Jeanette W40 4 Rennengel
28 37 00:57:43 Gebhard Claudia W45 10
29 201 00:57:54 Gramatzki Kathi WU23 1
30 164 00:58:12 Ritschel Corinna W35 2
31 211 00:58:19 Papenberg Daniela W45 11
32 194 00:58:27 Hartung Birgit W55 3
33 138 00:58:35 Michel Birgit W50 5
34 249 00:59:52 Kaufmann Gaby W45 12 Gsechs
35 59 00:59:58 Ehrig Zottja W45 13
36 113 01:00:12 Röhring Antje W35 3
37 112 01:00:13 Elbe Nadine W40 5
38 67 01:01:07 Spingler Kati W45 14 SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
39 111 01:01:12 Schmidt Meike W50 6
40 277 01:01:39 Bockholdt Monika W65 1 VL
41 7 01:02:13 Meister Birgit W40 6 Lauftreff Wedel
42 65 01:02:36 Stödter Grace W45 15 Rennengel
43 208 01:02:50 Kelting Jeanette W35 4
44 82 01:03:06 Hülsebusch Silke W35 5
45 174 01:03:36 Krause Manuela W45 16
46 52 01:04:01 Lang Bettina W50 7
47 51 01:04:13 Sorg Sabine W50 8
48 143 01:04:16 Schott Sigi W50 9
49 167 01:04:28 Wölki Karen W30 6
50 265 01:04:29 Kamrath Sabine W55 4
51 90 01:04:40 Mailänder Uta W40 7 Berufliche Schule Holz, Farbe, Textil
52 68 01:06:43 Jacobasch Grit W35 6
53 53 01:07:05 Grosenick Lara WU23 2
54 56 01:07:08 Ohlzen Svenja WU23 3
55 160 01:07:49 Cassone Britta W45 17
56 42 01:08:36 Martens Beate W50 10
57 253 01:09:07 Offermann Nicole W40 8 Muddi Rennt
58 254 01:09:08 Hummelmeier Heike W45 18 Muddi Rennt
59 120 01:10:07 Obermeyer Ute W55 5
60 219 01:10:11 Nuxoll Daniela W40 9
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